19024090 1,373.83 8 BAG 0.120 1,308.41 10,467.28 0.00 0.00 10,467.28 2.50 261.68 2.50 261.68 10,990.64 

Grand Total 91 2.357 162,243.0

3 

0.00 0.00 162,243.03 4,056.08 4,056.08 170,355.19 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

171.00 

0.00 

0.19-

170,526.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Seventy Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Six Rupees Only ]